Product Specification Sheet for:
Stepping Stilts 906110400R

Compliant to EN1176

Product Name
Product Code
Material

Product Category
Age Range

Product Type

Fixings

Free Space Area m2
Free Space Loosefill m2
FFH

Area Required (LxW)
Grassmat Total (M?)
Edge Length LM

Product Description

Stilts Course

906110400R

BS EN 350-02 Class 1 Robinia Timber
FHS Climbing and Balancing
31012

Climbing and Balancing

Stainless Steel Fixings & Galvanised Plates
26

26

0.60

6.85x3.85

32

This trim trail item encourages balancing and co- ordination skills whilst
developing agility. It offers climbing and balancing opportunities,

perfect for age range 3-12 years.
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www.jupiterplay.co.uk
info@jupiterplay.co.uk

HEAD OFFICE: 0131 445 7989
SOUTHERN OFFICE: 0115 969 9859



